
PT OR 2370/300 KERIN PAUL J & ANDREA W H
PO BOX 16401
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035

20-3N-29-0000-0038-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1057.00

03/20/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 230,400 0 0 230,400

STANDARD
2

235,764
445

230,400
466,609

0
466,609

HX HB 50,000
416,609
466,609

0

441,707

2370/0300 6/22/2020 WD Q I 05 549,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON JOSEPH P & J

KERIN PAUL J & ANDR

1250/1907 8/05/2004 PR Q I 420,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN R JAMES & JAMES

ANDERSON JOSEPH & J
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20121585 REPLCE PORTIONS D 4,500 08/06/2012

20121138 RE-ROOF 3,000 06/15/2012

20070327 REPLACE GARAGE DO 0 02/15/2007

20010807 CHANGE MASTER HEA 0 04/30/2001

2024HX Base Yr

1469 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 50
Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 1,995 108.0450 135.06 269,445 1973 1998 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1794

BAL 440 15 66 7,800

BAS 754 100 754 89,106

FUS 1,040 100 1,040 122,904

STR 56 10 6 709

UGR 286 45 129 15,245

2,576 1,995 235,764

BAS=[YR=1993]  W29 UGR=[YR=1993]  W11 S26 E11 N26 $ S26 E29
N26 $ PTR= N20 FUS=[YR=1993]  N26 W28 BAL=[YR=2012]
N6W17S24W2S8 STR=[YR=2012] S14E4N14 W4$ E4S6E32 N6W29N26E12$
W12 S26E40$ S20$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 19 3 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1973 1973 3 24 89

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 228.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1973 1973 3 24 356

445

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-1 72.00 125.00 72.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 230,400


